
YOUTH RESOURCES
CITY HALL
121 N. LA SALLE ST. |  ROOM 107
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602
    312.742.5375
Monday-Friday 
8:00 A.M.-5:00 P.M. 

CITY CLERK | SATELLITE OFFICE 
5672 S. ARCHER AVE.
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60638
    312.742.5375
Monday-Friday 
9:00 A.M.-5:00 P.M. 

CITY CLERK | SATELLITE OFFICE
5430 W. GALE ST.
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60630
    312.742.5375
Monday-Friday 
9:00 A.M.-5:00 P.M. 

CITY CLERK LOCATIONS

Chicago’s Municipal ID Program was established to bring 
Chicago together as one. The CityKey is now available to all 
residents of Chicago, regardless of their age, housing status, 
criminal record, immigration status, or gender identity. It can 
also function as a Ventra card, a Chicago Public Library card, 
and a prescription discount card. Chicagoans who provide 
documents to establish proof of identity and residency in 
Chicago are eligible. Using this ID card, you can apply for summer 
jobs, get exclusive CityKey discounts around the city and more.  

CITYKEY PROGRAMCITYKEY PROGRAM

To find out more information,  
please visit us at 

w w w. c h i c i t y c l e r k . c o m /
chicagocitykey.

Unlock Chicago

/ChicagoCityClerk

@ChiCityClerk
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OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
ANNA M. VALENCIA

For more information about the Office of the City Clerk, visit us at www.chicityclerk.com

DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR CHICAGO’S YOUTH
•	 AMC Theaters
•	 Art Institute of Chicago
•	 Blue Man Group
•	 Chicago Blackhawks 
•	 Chicago Bulls 
•	 Chicago Cubs
•	 Chicago History Muesum

*Exact discounts vary & may have restrictions. Please check their websites for the most up to date information.

•	 CTA, Amtrack & Metra
•	 Chicago Sox
•	 Dusable Black History Museum 

and Education Center
•	 Museum of Contemporary Art 
•	 Peggy Notebaert Nature Museum
•	 Teen Art Pass (TAP)

For a list of CityKey discounts, visit: 
www.chicityclerk.com/index.php/citykey-benefits



YOUTH PROGRAM LINKS:YOUTH PROGRAM LINKS:

After School & Development Programs |
	 Chicago Urban League | www.thechicagourbanleague.org/program/youth/
	 Chicago Youth Programs | www.chicagoyouthprograms.org
	 Chicago Youth Service Corps | www.cysc.mychimyfuture.org/
	 Girls 4 Science | www.girls4science.org/
	 Urban Initiatives | www.urbaninitiatives.org/
Runaways/Lock-outs/Homeless Youth | 
	 CCBYS | www.dhs.state.il.us/page.aspx?item=30768
	 Homeless Youth | www.dhs.state.il.us/page.aspx?item=30772
At-Risk Youth Resources | 
	 Mikva Challenge | www.mikvachallenge.org/about-us/
	 Project FLEX | www.sites.google.com/view/project-flex/home
	 Safer Foundation | www.saferfoundation.org/
	 Youth Outreach Sevices | www.yos.org/
Teen Pregnancy Prevention and Resources |
	 DoveTail | www.thedovetailproject.org/
	 Mothers Project | www.thresholds.org
	 Planned Parenthood | www.plannedparenthood.org/
	 Pregnant Students | www.cps.edu/services-and-supports/pregnant-parenting/
	 Teen Pregnancy Prevention | bit.ly/3XsNZWl
	 Teen Pregnancy | www.cdc.gov/teenpregnancy/teens/index.htm
	 Teen Parent Services Program | www.dhs.state.il.us/page.aspx?item=32189
Youth Employment and Academic Assistance | 
	 Chicago Area Project | www.chicagoareaproject.org/prevention-services/
	 One Summer Chicago | www.onesummerchicago.org/
	 Teen REACH | www.dhs.state.il.us/page.aspx?item=31973
SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION & FASFA HELP
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	 Chicago Scholars | www.chicagoscholars.org
	 CSBG Scholarship | bit.ly/3Jy1ZZa
	 Illinois Student Assistance Commission | www.isac.org
	 The Clare | www.theclare.com/chicago-college-scholarships/

SETTING UP OUR NEXT GENERATION FOR SUCCESS
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